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First Name Last Name Company Email
Registration 

Response
Jim Acker 22 jimacker66@yahoo.com Registered Paid
Kristina. Tina Adamson 20 tinaadamson@gmail.com Registered Paid
Gordon Akst 36 gordonandpatti@gmail.com Registered
Skip Allen 19 skip.n.ali@cox.net Registered Paid
Fred Ameel 12 fameel@verizon.net Registered Paid
David Amerine 4 damerined@gmail.com Registered Paid
Paul Andruchow 33 pandruchow@yahoo.com Registered Paid
James (Jim) Angel 3 jbangel@samford.edu Registered Paid
L J Michael Baird 17 pmbaird@verizon.net Registered Paid
Marcia Bald 29 marciabald45@gmail.com Registered Paid
Pete Barnett 8 peter.a.barnett@gmail.com Registered Paid
Jon Barton 12 barton66@mindspring.com Registered Paid
Scott Baum 18 Sbaum1@comcast.net Registered Paid
John Beakes 34 jhbeakes2@verizon.net Registered Paid
George Becker 35 slcglb66@gmail.com Registered Paid
Jim Beesley 27 Jimbeesley@gmail.com Registered Paid
Roy Bell Other roymbell@gmail.com Registered Paid
Robert "Robin" Bellas 12 rbellas66@me.com Registered Paid
Sterling Bennett 34 snbennett1944@msn.com Registered
Donald Berkebile 32 don@cadencetravel.com Registered Paid
Pete Bernier 18 apbernie@cox.net Registered Paid
Bruce Bickel 7 Usna19661966@comcast.net Registered
William Bina 21 bina_wf@mercer.edu Registered Paid
Cecil Boyd 17 ctnboyd@att.net Registered Paid
Phil Bozzelli 20 pbozzell1@verizon.net Registered Paid
Neil Brennan 13 nmbnavy66@gmail.com Registered
Costa Brown 31 costabrown@hotmail.com Registered Paid
Mike Brown 36 mikebrown85255@yahoo.com Registered Paid
Richard Brown 3 rick-cookie@sbcglobal.net Registered Paid
Arthur Bryant 22 arthurwbryant@gmail.com Registered Paid
Frank Bryant 30 fbryant66@bellsouth.net Registered Paid
Buck Buchanan 16 wjabuck@gmail.com Registered Paid
James Burger 30 burgerjames79@gmail.com Registered Paid
Albert Caiazza 34 roccocaiazza@yahoo.com Registered
Dwight Caldwell 35 dwightcaldwell1966@gmail.com Registered Paid
Maureen Callahan 31 patrick452@aol.com Registered Paid
Mark Campaigne 20 markcampaigne@cox.net Registered Paid
Edward Carlson 35 edjcarlson@gmail.com Registered Paid
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Patrick Carroll 26 covenantconstruction@yahoo.com Registered Paid
Rodger Carter 28 rogrbal@gmail.com Registered
Nick Cetta 18 optyfly@optonline.net Registered Paid
Michael Chandler 32 mikechandler1@verizon.net Registered Paid
Bob Charles 29 bcharles66@roadrunner.com Registered Paid
Jim Clark 5 clarkjim@earthlink.net Registered
Tom Clark 12 tclark_usna66@comcast.net Registered Paid
Otis Cole 28 ocole66@gmail.com Registered Paid
Jim Cowardin 31 Jimcowa66@pm.me Registered Paid
Pierce Crabtree 22 cpiercec@gmail.com Registered Paid
Howard Crisp 27 howardlcrisp@yahoo.com Registered Paid
Charlie Cronan 32 cecronan@gmail.com Registered Paid
Frank Day 34 frankencrank@gmail.com Registered Paid
Marvin (MIKE) Dodge 29 mmcrdodge@teleguam.net Registered Paid
BILL DORNSIFE 5 wdornsife717@comcast.net Registered Paid
Denny Doyle 20 dennisdoyle66@gmail.com Registered Paid
Jack Drake 32 jack.drake66@gmail.com Registered Paid
Kay Earhart 28 earhartk@gmail.com Registered Paid
Donald Eshleman 16 deshleman01@comcast.net Registered Paid
Tom Eubanks 35 Tom.eubanks@jhuapl.edu Registered Paid
Jeffrey Fesler 14 feslerjb66@aol.com Registered Paid
Larry Fish 31 lfish66@comcast.net Registered Paid
James Fleming 32 flem66@att.net Registered Paid
John Frederiksen 5 f11@fred7.com Registered Paid
Candice Fritschner 1 cfritschner@me.com Registered Paid
Carlton FULFORD 20 fulfordcw@aol.com Registered Paid
EDWARD FUTCH 31 eif66@aol.com Registered Paid
RAY E GADBERRY 33 ray.gadberry@gmail.com Registered Paid
James Galvin 36 jandbgalvin@msn.com Registered Paid
Ray Garfield 16 ray.g@garfieldpublicprivate.com Registered Paid
Linda Garrett 29 linda@garrettconsulting.com Registered Paid
Irma Geib 32 irmageib@gmail.com Registered Paid
Larry Giddings 23 ldgids66@gmail.com Registered Paid
Jay Gillard 26 j.gillard@verizon.net Registered
Webb Gilmore 36 wgkcmo@gmail.com Registered Paid
Peter Ginsburg 17 pagins@hotmail.com Registered Paid
Scott Gordon 15 iansgordon@me.com Registered Paid
George T. Goryanec 17 gtgiii@centurylink.net Registered Paid
Tom Grim 21 thgrim@hotmail.com Registered Paid
Chuck Grutzius 33 elexsys.cg@att.net Registered Paid

2



KEY:  Registered Paid=Completed Reunion Registration      
           Registered=Login Established but Registration Incomplete
           Purple Font = Widows

USNA Class of 1966 Reunion Registration Report A/O 12 Aug 2022       

Sandra Hale 18 skhale4304@yahoo.com Registered Paid
Wayne Hanley 4 waynehanley@logden.com Registered
Ronald Hartnett 21 rjhartnett61@gmail.com Registered Paid
Bruce Heitz 12 bheitz@heritagerockbuilding.com Registered Paid
Peter Hesser 27 petehesser@verizon.net Registered Paid
Bill Hickey 22 wvhick66@gmail.com Registered Paid
Walter Higgins 31 walt@higginsnevada.com Registered Paid
Dave Himchak 17 dhimchak@sbcglobal.net Registered Paid
Paul Hoar 11 paulhoar@agrifuels.com Registered Paid
Jerome Hodge 28 jeromehodge66@gmail.com Registered Paid
KEN HOFF 15 kenhoff@cox.net Registered Paid
Trudy Hoff 29 trudypersonal@trudyhoff.com Registered Paid
Mike HOLLAND 36 michaelrholland@mac.com Registered Paid
William Horn 35 wahorn66@gmail.com Registered Paid
Jim Hough 35 jhough66@hotmail.com Registered Paid
Tom Huffman 33 huffman1966@msn.com Registered Paid
Frank Hughes 1 frank@suburbansoftware.com Registered Paid
Skip Hughes 13 skip44hughes66@gmail.com Registered Paid
Myron Hura 9 hura@rand.org Registered Paid
Duncan Ingraham 21 dningraham1@gmail.com Registered Paid
Don Jackson 19 djackson.ng@gmail.com Registered Paid
John Jackson 19 jdj.milford@verizon.net Registered Paid
Benjamin Jacobi 28 bodz7@aol.com Registered Paid
Christopher Jameson 16 cpj@jdlawtx.com Registered Paid
Jack Jewell 10 jdj31@cox.net Registered Paid
Curtiss Johnson 18 curtandsharon@frontier.com Registered Paid
Pierce Johnson 20 johnson_pierce_2468@outlook.com Registered Paid
Robert Johnson 6 rjohnson@robertgreyjohnson.com Registered Paid
Charlie Jones 22 Technidigm@gmail.com Registered Paid
Alan Judelson 32 alanjudelson@1966.usna.com Registered Paid
Carl Kauffmann 13 carlkauff@comcast.net Registered Paid
Jim Kelly 6 jimkelly@earthlink.net Registered Paid
Gerald Kerr 33 glkerriii@gmail.com Registered Paid
Jerry Knott 34 usna66@aol.com Registered Paid
Duke Kokoruda 29 tuppie7472@aol.com Registered Paid
Al Konetzni 36 akonetzni@gmail.com Registered Paid
Don Lathen 26 dflathen@yahoo.com Registered Paid
Doug Law 25 douglas_law2@aol.com Registered Paid
Bruce Lechner 31 B.LECHNER@COMCAST.NET Registered Paid
Jane Leniart 5 nanajaney67@aol.com Registered Paid
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Bill Leonard 36 w.leonard@mac.com Registered Paid
Bob Lewis 32 robert.lewis@partners.mcd.com Registered Paid
Tom Lewis 35 flyingfishssn673@gmail.com Registered Paid
Bobby Light 11 bobbylight2@outlook.com Registered Paid
Samuel Lincoln 17 slincs@aol.com Registered Paid
THOMAS LOMACCHIO 11 t060866@yahoo.com Registered
Jim Long 14 jalongiii@aol.com Registered Paid
Edgardo Loret de Mola 18 eloret@gmail.com Registered Paid
Katherine Madaleno 23 KathyMadaleno@gmail.com Registered Paid
Jerome Maher 30 maher1966@sbcglobal.net Registered Paid
Harry Maixner 27 bonnebrown805@gmail.com Registered Paid
Elbert Maloney 27 maloney.jr@verizon.net Registered Paid
Bette Mandich 10 bettemandich@gmail.com Registered Paid
Thomas Marfiak 26 marfiaktp@rcn.com Registered Paid
Sam Marrone 20 SMARRONE66@GMAIL.COM Registered Paid
William T Marsh 29 wboj1742@gmail.com Registered Paid
Thomas Martin 16 tg66tex@Reagan.com Registered Paid
Bill Massicot 14 massicotwh@yahoo.com Registered
Ronald Maxwell 35 ronald_l_maxwell@sbcglobal.net Registered Paid
Douglas May 31 dmaych1@gmail.com Registered Paid
Jim Maynard 19 maynard66@cox.net Registered Paid
Thomas McCants 28 trmc309@gmail.com Registered Paid
Linda McCook 21 limccook@gmail.com Registered Paid
owen mcfadden 34 owencmcfadden@gmail.com Registered Paid
Chuck McGibbon 9 chuck.mcgibbon@gmail.com Registered Paid
Pat McGoldrick 29 PMCG333@aol.com Registered Paid
Ben McGraw 24 benmcgraw342@gmail.com Registered Paid
Jacquelene McKenney 20 dragonflyjewelry.jm@gmail.com Registered Paid
Dave McKie 10 david.mckie2155@gmail.com Registered Paid
Billy McMillin 28 colusmcret@hotmail.com Registered Paid
Rocky McPherson 26 matanzus@gmail.com Registered
Guy Mendenhall 2 cgm_iii_66@yahoo.com Registered Paid
George Moore 22 kennmoor@gmail.com Registered Paid
KENNY MOORE 26 eyehawk35@gmail.com Registered Paid
Rich Muller 28 rjm1966@gmail.com Registered Paid
thomas murphy 32 tom.tommurphy@gmail.com Registered Paid
Tim Murphy 25 murphytima@yahoo.com Registered Paid
Robert Murray 20 mandbmurray@aol.com Registered Paid
Ralph Negron 32 rgn1@comcast.net Registered Paid
Tom Nesbit 29 tbnesbit@nc.rr.com Registered Paid
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Sam Nicholson 10 snicholson22@verizon.net Registered Paid
Steven Niss 19 sdniss@nfscg.com Registered Paid
Bob Nutwell 21 rnutwell1@verizon.net Registered Paid
Pat O'Reilley 28 Pat.oreilley@gmail.com Registered Paid
Pete Oatis 22 poatis@aol.com Registered Paid
Joan Odell 34 jodell@udel.edu Registered Paid
myron ogden 34 MRNEDGO@AOL.COM Registered
Edward Ohlert 33 edward.ohlert@eagle-horizon.com Registered Paid
Wayne Olsen 36 cwo9120@comcast.net Registered Paid
Skip Orser 21 worser@mac.com Registered Paid
Michael O'Shea 21 mgoshea@potgold.com Registered Paid
John O'Steen 10 jaosteen@yahoo.com Registered Paid
Tony Palazzo 34 apalazzo66@verizon.net Registered
Robert Percival 10 rcpercival@comcast.net Registered Paid
Tom Petillo 1 tnpetillo@yahoo.com Registered
Charlie Pfeifer 20 charlie@cgpfam.net Registered Paid
Patricia Phelan 9 Trishphelan12@gmail.com Registered Paid
Donna Phillips 21 Bdphillips66@gmail.com Registered Paid
Rob Ploeger 3 rploeger@cox.net Registered Paid
Dick Plotkin 11 raplotkin@icloud.com Registered Paid
Mike Polanski 19 cmpolanski@aol.com Registered Paid
JOHN POSOLI 4 JOHN@NAPTOWNLABS.COM Registered Paid
Jim Powell 20 Jim-powell@att.net Registered Paid
David Prickett 32 d.prickett@me.com Registered Paid
Kathy Prout 1 prout.kathy@gmail.com Registered Paid
Russell Puppe 3 rpuppe@gmail.com Registered Paid
Scott Redd 12 usna66@gmail.com Registered Paid
Rod Rempt 18 montanarod@3rivers.net Registered Paid
Dennis Rigstad 13 dennis@Rigstad.net Registered Paid
Rich Rollins 2 richandshirl@gmail.com Registered Paid
Hugh Ronalds 26 hondo66@earthlink.net Registered Paid
Tom RORICK 2 tomrorick@aol.com Registered Paid
Ace Sarich 7 ace@sarich.com Registered Paid
john savage 8 jdsavage@wpc-inc.com Registered Paid
Lori (Loretta) Scarbrough 7 l_scarbrough@verizon.net Registered Paid
Rusty Scheerer 26 RandR@sfcn.org Registered
Orlin Scrivener 1 sonfarm@gmail.com Registered
Ted Seward 22 tseward66@gmail.com Registered Paid
Oke Shannon 8 okeshannon@gmail.com Registered
Will Shubert 20 icehouselane@msn.com Registered Paid
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Robert (Bob) Simmons 6 bobsimmons129@gmail.com Registered
ANDRE SIMONPIETRI 29 ANDRESIMONPIETRI@AOL.COM Registered Paid
Robert Smart 36 rjsmart75@gmail.com Registered Paid
Ronald Smith 23 odysseusmith@gmail.com Registered
Kenneth Smith 12 KSMITH66@EARTHLINK.NET Registered Paid
Richard Snaider 33 dicksnaider@gmail.com Registered Paid
Andy Sosnicky 33 andysosnicky@comcast.net Registered Paid
William Spadafora 18 wspadafora27@gmail.com Registered Paid
Daryl Spelbring 6 Hottub4@aol.com Registered Paid
Clay Spikes 29 Clay.Spikes@gmail.com Registered Paid
Bob Spooner 20 bobspooner@sbcglobal.net Registered Paid
Skip Stephenson 21 stephensons@southcoastplaza.com Registered Paid
Henry Strickland 17 hhstrickland@msn.com Registered Paid
Jim Strouse 20 jim.strouse@gmail.com Registered
Frank Swientek 27 gatorlst@comcast.net Registered Paid
Alan Swinger 12 alan.swinger@gmail.com Registered
Alan Tattersall 2 atattersall@msn.com Registered
Rufus Taylor 33 tincansailor980@gmail.com Registered Paid
Chuck Tebrich 35 chuckteb@gmail.com Registered Paid
HARRY THAETE 12 hthaete@aol.com Registered Paid
Dale Titus 2 dalentitus66@gmail.com Registered Paid
Michael Tracey 32 mttracey@earthlink.net Registered Paid
Robert Verratti 18 bob.verratti@ct.investments Registered Paid
Charlie Votava 17 charlievots17@gmail.com Registered Paid
Bill Weissner 28 william.weissner@gmail.com Registered Paid
Clifford Wiese 16 cliff_wiese@yahoo.com Registered Paid
Vicki Wiggers 3 vickiwig@yahoo.com Registered Paid
Joseph Wiggins 9 josephlwiggins@gmail.com Registered Paid
Gregory Williams 9 gbwilliams4@juno.com Registered Paid
Tom Williams 16 thomaspwilliams@live.com Registered Paid
John Williamson 21 Racquet66@protonmail.com Registered Paid
Jim (Willie) Williford 9 Jvwinc@aol.com Registered
Nancy Witt 17 Nwitt@sweetwatercorp.com Registered Paid
Peter Wright 27 P.wright@comcast.net Registered Paid
Carole Wurster 21 Scoogiewu@yahoo.com Registered Paid
Bruce Wyman 8 bdwyman@bdwyman.com Registered Paid
Mike Young 36 mike46ihs@outlook.com Registered Paid
Anthony Zallnick 2 azallnick@twcny.rr.com Registered Paid
Garrett Zopf 28 garry.zopf@gmail.com Registered Paid
Denny Zveare 33 meanddlz@earthlink.net Registered Paid
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